Central Sector Scholarship Scheme of National Fellowship and Scholarship for Higher
Education for ST Students for the year 2023-24 (Fresh Online) during the year 2024-25.

Sir.
I am directed to convey the sanction of the President of India and to release Rs.811100/-

(Rupees Eight lakh Eleven Thousand One Hundred Only) towards Scholarship as recurring
grant to Tata Institute of Social Sciences Hyderabad under the Central Sector Scholarship
Scheme of National Fellowship and Scholarship for Higher Education for ST Students as per details
given in Annexure for the year 2023-24 (Fresh Online) during the year 2024-25 subject to the

[...]

(ii) Cancelled cheque of the institute is enclosed.
(iii) I have no reason to believe that the grantee institution is involved in corrupt practices.

Payment may be made through electronic transfer directly in the bank account of
the grantee organization.

Rs.Rs.8l I 101!(Rupees Eight lakh Eleven Thousand One Hundred One Only)The bill has been

entered at Sl.No.348 in the Register of Grant/Bill.

Bud get Allocation (2024-25)
Expenditure excluding this bill
Amount of this bill
Expenditure including this Bill

Balance Amount

Rs. 2,40,00,00,000/-
Rs.22172022251-
Rs.811100/-

[...]

Expenditure including this bill :2269221525

Amount of work bill annexed : 81 1 100

Balance available : 13077847 5

of lrib
Offrcer

Signature a ir"rg officer
ui, ii

Dated

PageNo:3/4

27 -03-2025 10:53.17 PUBLIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

l1-z:.r:r.,1q 81 1'100/- (Eight Lakhs Eleven Thousand One Hundred
Rupee(s) Only)

DDO Maker DDO Checker Drawi
M Affairs

For use in Pay and Account Office

Passed for pavnrerrt of Rs.(in figures)/-{Rupees in wordsl : 811100/- (Eight Lakhs Eleven Thousand One Hundred
Rupee(s) Only)

Objected to Rs.

Reason of Objection.

Jr.lSr. Accountant Pay and Accounts OfficerA.A.O

DCA/CA/CCA